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FOCUS ON

PLAINS
1. Write a sentence that describes the main idea from Chapter 2.

2. Would you like to visit a plain? Why or why not?

3. Where is the West Siberian Plain located?

A. South America
B. North America
C. Russia

4. What is most likely to happen during a drought?

A. a snowstorm
B. a wildfire
C. a major flood

5. What does digest mean in this book?

American bison have unique stomachs. Their stomachs help them digest grasses. These grasses are 
difficult for most other animals to eat.

A. break down food
B. look for food
C. smell food

6. What does flee mean in this book?

Some animals flee the fires. Others are forced to leave when they cannot find food.

A. look for food
B. start a fire
C. run away from
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. C
4. B
5. A
6. C


